iBright™ 2X4 Flat LED Panel
 Datasheet
Ordering Information
For EU Market
Part Number Description Unit
HCL-FLT8W-0612E0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 2800-3200K, 595*1195 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
HCL-FLT8M-0612E0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 4250-4750K, 595*1195 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
HCL-FLT8N-0612E0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 5500-6500K, 595*1195 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
For NA Market
Part Number Description Unit
HCL-FLT8W-0612A0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 2800-3200K, 603*1212 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
HCL-FLT8M-0612A0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 4250-4750K, 603*1212 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
HCL-FLT8N-0612A0-F1 iBright 2X4 Flat LED Panel, Flat, 1458LEDs, 5500-6500K, 603*1212 mm, Frosted Lens PCs
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
 For EU Market For US Market
Dimensions 595*1195 mm 603*1212 mm